Shearn Delamore &co.

FIRM ANNOUNCEMENT

Follow us on LinkedIn



Shearn Delamore Practice Areas

Our People

What's New

Global Network

Contact Us

2020 Asia IP Awards: Shearn Delamore awarded Copyright Firm of the Year in Malaysia

Dear valued clients, colleagues and friends,

We are pleased to announce that Shearn Delamore & Co. was awarded the Copyright Firm of the Year in Malaysia by Asia IP Awards 2020.

The awards named top trademarks, patents and copyright practices as determined by inhouse counsel from Asia, Europe and the Americas.



Full-service firm Shearn Delamore & Co's IP practice is led by Karen Abraham, with its IP team providing professional services for more than 40 years and being widely recognized as one of the leading firms for patent filing, patent infringement and invalidation actions in Malaysia. Some of its notable clients include Marriott, Hermes, Formula One Management and British American Tobacco. Other top practitioners include Jyeshta Mahendran, Indran Shanmuganathan, Timothy Siaw and Yap Khai Jian.

For more information about the 2020 Asia IP Awards, please click <u>here</u>.

Our Partners in the Intellectual Property Practice Group



Karen Abraham



Indran Shanmuganathan



Zaraihan Shaari



Janet Toh





Jyeshta Mahendran



Michelle C.Y. Loi

COPYRIGHT © 2021 SHEARN DELAMORE & CO. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

THIS UPDATE IS ISSUED FOR THE INFORMATION OF THE CLIENTS OF THE FIRM AND COVERS LEGAL ISSUES IN A GENERAL WAY. THE CONTENTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO CONSTITUTE ANY ADVICE ON ANY SPECIFIC MATTER AND SHOULD NOT BE RELIED UPON AS A SUBSTITUTE FOR DETAILED LEGAL ADVICE ON SPECIFIC MATTERS OR TRANSACTIONS.

YOU MAY AMEND YOUR BUSINESS CONTACT INFORMATION OR UNSUBSCRIBE FROM OUR MAILERS AT ANY TIME. TO UNSUBSCRIBE, EMAIL US AT KM@SHEARNDELAMORE.COM, WITH THE WORD "UNSUBSCRIBE" IN THE SUBJECT FIELD. **P**LEASE ALLOW US ONE MONTH TO EFFECT THE CHANGE.